DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 170.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1794.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 322.92

GRAND TOTAL 2117.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Seventeen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBET/25/SI2284,CBET/
25/SI2285

VALUE 68936.00

E-Waybill No 511937349923,541937351310

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :